Price

Academic Uniform
Male Blazer

Female Blazer

Cotton Jumper

Summer Dress

Girls Short Sleeve Blouse

Boys Short Sleeve Shirt

Unisex Pants (Extendable waist)
Boys Shorts (Extendable waist)

Girls Formal Shorts

Accessories

Unisex Formal Hat

Boys Academic Socks (3 Pack)
Girls Academic Socks (3 Pack)
Backpack

Sports Bag

White Hair Ribbon

Ladies Leather Belt

Mens Leather Belt

Boys Junior Tie

Boys Senior Tie

Girls Junior Tie

Girls Senior Tie

Throughout the school term our
opening hours are:

Tuesday:
Thursday:

8:00am - 2:00pm
12:30pm - 4:00pm
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188.00
188.00
72.00
72.00
37.00
37.00
56.00
46.00
49.00

86.00
20.00
20.00
67.00
65.00

3.50
27.00
27.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00

Sports Uniform
Softshell Jacket

Trackpants

Parade Shorts
Capri Shorts

Sports Polo

Sports Cap

Ankle Socks (3 pack)

House Swim Caps

Please contact the uniform shop:
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110.00
56.00
30.00
30.00
42.00
17.00
20.00
16.00

Phone: (07) 5411 3415
Email: sophia@midford.com.au
Address: 56 Otto Road, Plainfield QLD 4341

Prices are correct as of 4th February 2025
(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au



