Price List



Academic Uniform		Sports Uniform	
Male Blazer	\$ 188.00	Softshell Jacket	\$ 110.00
Female Blazer	\$ 188.00	Trackpants	\$ 56.00
Cotton Jumper	\$ 72.00	Parade Shorts	\$ 30.00
Summer Dress	\$ 72.00	Capri Shorts	\$ 30.00
Girls Short Sleeve Blouse	\$ 37.00	Sports Polo	\$ 42.00
Boys Short Sleeve Shirt	\$ 37.00	Sports Cap	\$ 17.00
Unisex Pants (Extendable waist)	\$ 56.00	Ankle Socks (3 pack)	\$ 20.00
Boys Shorts (Extendable waist)	\$ 46.00	House Swim Caps	\$ 16.00
Girls Formal Shorts	\$ 49.00		
Accessories			
Unisex Formal Hat	\$ 86.00		
Boys Academic Socks (3 Pack)	\$ 20.00		
Girls Academic Socks (3 Pack)	\$ 20.00		
Backpack	\$ 67.00		
Sports Bag	\$ 65.00		
White Hair Ribbon	\$ 3.50		
Ladies Leather Belt	\$ 27.00		
Mens Leather Belt	\$ 27.00		
Boys Junior Tie	\$ 19.00		
Boys Senior Tie	\$ 19.00		
Girls Junior Tie	\$ 19.00		
Girls Senior Tie	\$ 19.00		

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Tuesday: 8:00am - 2:00pm

Thursday: 12:30pm - 4:00pm Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: (07) 5411 3415

Email: sophia@midford.com.au

Address: 56 Otto Road, Plainfield QLD 4341



Prices are correct as of 4th February 2025 (prices may change without notice)